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22. hit open 2017 - OPEN B Nova Gorica Slovenia Municipality Hall Nova Gorica 
Organizer(s) : Chess Club Nova Gorica        
Federation : Slovenia ( SLO )       
Tournament director : Stojan Karer  Chief Arbiter : Bojan Arzenšek, IA Arbiter : Gari Grosar, Špela Orehek, Boris Kogoj  
Time control : 60 min + 30 s / move Location : Nova Gorica        
Date : 2017/01/27 to 2017/02/02         
Rating-Ø : 1345           
Final Ranking crosstable after 9 Rounds       

 
Rk. Name FED 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 4.Rd 5.Rd 6.Rd 7.Rd 8.Rd 9.Rd Pts.  TB1 TB2 TB3 
1 Vah Denis  SLO  11b1   7w1   2w½   6b1   4w1   3b1   9w1   5b1  10w1 9 0 44 48 
2 Paternoster Janez  SLO  14b1   9w1   1b½   3w1   5b½   8w0  10b1   4w1   6b½ 7 0 46 49 
3 Zlatanovič Marcus  SLO  17w+   5b½   4w1   2b0   9w1   1w0   7b½  15w1   8b1 6 1 45 49 
4 Gregorič Anika  SLO  18b1   6w1   3b0  14w1   1b0  15w1   8b1   2b0   9w1 6 0 43 44 
5 Vičič Mark  SLO  15b1   3w½   8w½  10b1   2w½   9b0   6b1   1w0  16b1 6 0 44 48 
6 Kavčič Bor  SLO  12w1   4b0  11w1   1w0   7b½  17b1   5w0  19b1   2w½ 5 0 44 44 
7 Širaj Svit  SLO  10w1   1b0  13w1  11b0   6w½  12b1   3w½   9b0 -1 5 0 43 47 
8 Brecelj Jasna  ITA  16w1    -½   5b½   9w0  12b1   2b1   4w0  11b1   3w0 5 0 43 47 
9 Kaluža Dominik  SLO  19w1   2b0  18w1   8b1   3b0   5w1   1b0   7w1   4b0 5 0 43 44 

10 Kolšek Meta  SLO   7b0  15w1  12b1   5w0  13b1  11b1   2w0  14w1   1b0 5 0 43 46 
11 Založnik S. Gal  SLO   1w0  19b1   6b0   7w1  18b1  10w0  13b1   8w0  15b1 5 0 38 38 
12 Lužnik Robba Jaka  SLO   6b0  20w+  10w0  16b1   8w0   7w0  19b1  17w1  14b1 5 0 33 34 
13 Jelen Anja  SLO  20b1  14w0   7b0  18w1  10w0  16b1  11w0 -1  19w1 5 0 31 31 
14 Vičič Maks  SLO   2w0  13b1  16w1   4b0  15w0 -1  17b1  10b0  12w0 4 0 37 40 
15 Jelen Luka  SLO   5w0  10b0 -1  17w1  14b1   4b0  18w1   3b0  11w0 4 0 37 38 
16 Pregelj Klemen  SLO   8b0  17w1  14b0  12w0  19b1  13w0 -1  18b1   5w0 4 0 31 31 
17 Likar Benjamin  SLO   3b-  16b0  19w1  15b0 -1   6w0  14w0  12b0  18w1 3 0 30 30 
18 Vičič Špelca  SLO   4w0 -1   9b0  13b0  11w0  19w1  15b0  16w0  17b0 2 0 34 35 
19 Gregorič Ema  SLO   9b0  11w0  17b0 -1  16w0  18b0  12w0   6w0  13b0 1 0 33 35 
20 Karbič Kari  SLO  13w0  12b- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 27 

 

Rk. SNo Name FED RtgI RtgN Club/City Pts.  TB1 TB2 TB3 
1 3 Vah Denis  SLO 1371 1921 ŠD Vrhnika 9 0 44 48 
2 1 Paternoster Janez  SLO 1386 1890 ŠK Komenda 7 0 46 49 
3 2 Zlatanovič Marcus  SLO 1379 1745 ŠD Posočje 6 1 45 49 
4 7 Gregorič Anika  SLO 1216 1746 ŠK Nova Gorica 6 0 43 44 
5 5 Vičič Mark  SLO 1258 1815 ŠK Nova Gorica 6 0 44 48 
6 4 Kavčič Bor  SLO 1364 1825 ŠD Posočje 5 0 44 44 
7 20 Širaj Svit  SLO 0 1744 ŠD Vrhnika 5 0 43 47 
8 6 Brecelj Jasna  ITA 1239 1500 ŠK Nova Gorica 5 0 43 47 
9 8 Kaluža Dominik  SLO 1166 1861 ŠK Postojna 5 0 43 44 

10 9 Kolšek Meta  SLO 1135 1759 ŠK Nova Gorica 5 0 43 46 
11 13 Založnik S. Gal  SLO 1041 1648 ŠK Komenda 5 0 38 38 
12 14 Lužnik Robba Jaka  SLO 0 1741 ŠK Nova Gorica 5 0 33 34 
13 10 Jelen Anja  SLO 1097 1644 ŠK Ig 5 0 31 31 
14 11 Vičič Maks  SLO 1087 1684 ŠK Nova Gorica 4 0 37 40 
15 15 Jelen Luka  SLO 0 1621 ŠK Ig 4 0 37 38 
16 16 Pregelj Klemen  SLO 0 1506 ŠD Čaven Ajdovščina 4 0 31 31 
17 12 Likar Benjamin  SLO 1051 1660 ŠK Nova Gorica 3 0 30 30 
18 19 Vičič Špelca  SLO 0 1500 ŠK Nova Gorica 2 0 34 35 
19 17 Gregorič Ema  SLO 0 1500 ŠK Nova Gorica 1 0 33 35 
20 18 Karbič Kari  SLO 0 1500 ŠD Čaven Ajdovščina 0 0 26 27 

 


